Privacy Policy

1. Acceptance of Terms and Conditions

By using the Wedesiview Marketplace website, users agree to abide by these Terms and Conditions, constituting a legally binding contract.

2. User Registration

- Users must register an account to access certain features and services.
- Users are responsible for maintaining the confidentiality of their account information.

3. Listing and Selling

- Users may list digital properties, products, or services for sale on the platform.
- Sellers must provide accurate and detailed information about their offerings.
- Transactions are subject to fees, which will be clearly outlined.

4. Purchasing and Payment

- Buyers must provide accurate payment information when making purchases.
- Payment processing, refunds, and disputes will be governed by separate policies, if applicable.

5. Digital Properties and Products

- Wedesiview is not responsible for the quality, legality, or accuracy of digital properties, products, or services listed.
- Users are encouraged to review listings and communicate with sellers for clarifications.

6. Intellectual Property

- Users retain ownership of their digital properties, products, or services listed.
- Users grant Wedesiview a limited license to display and promote their listings.

7. Prohibited Activities

- Users must not engage in prohibited activities, such as fraud, spam, or copyright infringement.
- Wedesiview reserves the right to take action against violators.

8. Privacy Policy

- The collection and use of user data will be governed by the Privacy Policy.
- Users should review the Privacy Policy to understand how their data is handled.

9. Termination

- Wedesiview may terminate or suspend user accounts for violations of these Terms and Conditions.

10. Dispute Resolution

- Disputes between users will be resolved according to the platform's dispute resolution process.

11. Limitation of Liability

- Wedesiview is not liable for any damages resulting from the use of the platform.

12. Changes to Terms and Conditions

- Wedesiview reserves the right to modify these Terms and Conditions with notice to users.

13. Governing Law

- These Terms and Conditions are governed by the laws of the State of North Carolina

14. Contact Information

- Provide contact information for user inquiries and legal matters.